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SPECIFICATION SHEET

ltem no.

Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

18012
Vase Rapho bronze finish
Bronze finish

Indoor use/dry locations only

2.63
538

DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (cm) L. 10| W.18.5 | H. 41 cm
Dimensions (inch) L. 3.94” | W. 7.28" | H. 16.14”
MATERIALS
18012 Vase Rapho bronze finish
Aluminium
SPECIFICATIONS
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
18012 Vase Rapho bronze finish | 1 pc(s)

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

0.44
0.43
0.39
0.0738
3

17.32

16.93

15.35

2.61

6.61
7326906000



